
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 

Department of Chemistry 

Chemical Demonstration Shows 

 
for Middle School, Junior High and High School Classes 

2013-2014 
John Fortman, Rubin Battino, and Kirby Underwood 

 
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4   

 
Mon.,  Dec 16  Mon.,  Mar 3 Mon.,  May 5 
Tues.,  Dec 17  Tues.,  Mar 4 Tues.,  May 6 
Wed.,  Dec 18 Wed., Jan 8 Wed.,  Mar 5 Wed.,  May 7 
Thur.,  Dec 19 Thur., Jan 9 Thur.,  Mar 7 Thur.,  May 8 
Fri.,      Dec 20 Fri.,     Jan 10  Fri.,      Mar 8 Fri.,      May 9 

 

Reservations Required:  Each show date is limited to 425 

Call (937)775-2855.  We start accepting reservations on 

 Monday, October 14th between the hours of 9:00am to 5:00pm 

Place:                 All Chemistry Demonstration shows will be held in 120 Medical Sciences Auditorium. 
Time:                  All shows start at 10:00am and run until 11:30am.  Please arrive at least 15 minutes early in 
                            order to get seated by 10:00am 
 
Sponsor:            The shows are fully funded by Wright State University 

Tours:                 Student groups interested in a campus tour following one of the shows should contact 
                             the Office of Undergraduate Admissions at (937)775-5700. 
  http://www.wright.edu/undergraduate-admissions/visit 
 
Food Service:     Due to Greene County Health Codes, no outside food can be distributed or consumed 

in University eating areas.  If you would like to purchase food from campus establishments, 
please contact the Union Market directly at (937)775-5642 to make arrangements.  This will 
ensure that sufficient food stock is available.  You can check the Hospitality Services website at 
http://www.dineoncampus.com/wright/ for more information on campus dining options. 
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